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IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3009 Aziz Ullah 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3029 Muhammad Daniyal Bhatti 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/651 Abdul Saboor Khan 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/652 Ahsan Aslam - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/653 Aqeel Abbas - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/654 Aqeel Ahmed Abbasi - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 45 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/655 Arif Hussain - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/657 Faiza Rehman - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/658 Farrah Naz - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/659 Hamza Ahmed Choudhary - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/660 Haq Nawaz - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/661 Haroon Jamshaid - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/662 Jahangir Tahir Butt - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/663 Jamil Abbas - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/664 Jamsheed Wali 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/665 Javeria Sheikh - - - - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/666 Moeez Arif 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/667 Mohsin Ali Malik - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/669 Muhammad Hassan 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/671 Mujahid Zafar 33 F - 3 - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/672 Neak Parveen - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/673 Nilma Qabul - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/674 Nouman Nadeem 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/675 Rida Sohail - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/676 Sabahat Khawar - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/677 Saeed Khan Darwaish - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/678 Sania Zafar - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/679 Shafqat Raza - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/680 Shoaib Kazmi - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3009 Aziz Ullah 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.75 2.27

IS/M.Com/A-19/M/3029 Muhammad Daniyal Bhatti 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.88 2.88

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/651 Abdul Saboor Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.86 3.08

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/652 Ahsan Aslam 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.29

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/653 Aqeel Abbas 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.17 3.25

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/654 Aqeel Ahmed Abbasi 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.83

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/655 Arif Hussain 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.92 3.21

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/657 Faiza Rehman 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.63

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/658 Farrah Naz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.33

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/659 Hamza Ahmed Choudhary 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.21

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/660 Haq Nawaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.25

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/661 Haroon Jamshaid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.42 3.46

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/662 Jahangir Tahir Butt 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.21

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/663 Jamil Abbas 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 2.38

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/664 Jamsheed Wali 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.17

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/665 Javeria Sheikh 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 3.17

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/666 Moeez Arif 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.07 3.25

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/667 Mohsin Ali Malik 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 3.29

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/669 Muhammad Hassan 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.21

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/671 Mujahid Zafar 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.58

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/672 Neak Parveen 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.33 3.46

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/673 Nilma Qabul 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.54

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/674 Nouman Nadeem 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.07 3.29

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/675 Rida Sohail 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.17

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/676 Sabahat Khawar 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.92 3.21

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/677 Saeed Khan Darwaish 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 3.25

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/678 Sania Zafar 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.67

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/679 Shafqat Raza 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.83 3.83

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/680 Shoaib Kazmi 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.38
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IS/M.Com/S-20/M/681 Summer Ilyas 58 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/682 Umar Zulfaqar 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/683 Usama Javed - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/684 Waqar Naseem 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/685 Umair Ali - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Com 2nd Semester Morning    Session: Autumn 2020

MGT524 QNT514

Business Research 

Methods

Statistical Inference

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/681 Summer Ilyas 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.07 3.25

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/682 Umar Zulfaqar 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.08

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/683 Usama Javed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.42

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/684 Waqar Naseem 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.36 3.50

IS/M.Com/S-20/M/685 Umair Ali 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.83 2.71
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